11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

CesoH
MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi

Kinbkictb ronyboBogis

Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Yonivi M.I.

BaxiBcbkui |.HO.

Aukie M.C.

Kywank [.B.

®egis C.I.

3apembatok B.M.

Tpiw, B.M.

3a40poxKHMI |.M.

CemeHuLwuH |.B.

l'ymeHrok .M.

Oxota P.b.

Mwuak B.B.

[Japsaii A.1.
IBaHoK AL

[MyTbko B.M.

Makcum ML

IBaweHko C.C.

Abpamos /1.

[O>xwrita B.P.
Casynsak M.M.

Jlokatmp 3.

CraBuubkumii AT,

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. /ibot N2 9

2020

Typ6iB-2

B 281 11/ 49.30883 /] 28.16288
19.07.2020 05:45:07

CoHAYHO

15

299
288.673
0

0

0

Kop,

181327

181306

181027

181029

181304
229008

181315

181319

229001
229010

181303

181317

181309
229007

181313

180072

181310

180048

229012
229016

181318

181305

Kny6

[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvna Kpuna
Kapnat
HaagipHa buctpuus
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
HagzgipHa buctpuus
HazBipHa buctpuus
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnar
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
HaagipHa buctpuus
JonnnHa Kpvna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
HagzsipHa buctpuus
HagzBipHa buctpuus
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

14

23

26

22

28

27

16

29

24

46

AW

Kny6wu flonvHa Kpnna Kapnar, HaagipHa buctpuusa

Yac nepworo
Yac octaHHbOrO
LLBnakicTb nepuoro

LLIBMAKICTb OCTaHHBLOrO

BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00

09:09:51
09:39:12
1357.62
1256.62
09:09:51
09:51:17
00:41:26
0
0
0
% .
Mpu3sosi
e3y/ibTa
pesy . 6anmu
TUBHOCTI
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom

1293.22

1285.62

112041

1001.93

974.09
93933

803.36

754.77

649.11
633.51

588.59

47583

45549
416.54

340.60

23648

203.78

198.34

104.08
91.61

81.11

69.65



23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

lowoscbkmid M.

bapHuny B.B.

CeHuk B.M.
Casynsk I.K.

KoTtosuny 3.B.

Naxosnu M.I.

Muavnuyk B.

MonyHiH B.I.

229011

180075

180076

229015

181301

180074

181316

181311

HagzBipHa buctpuus
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
HaagipHa buctpuus
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat
[Jonvina Kpuna
Kapnat

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18.02.2026 07:45:10

4046

38.71

30.58

17.71

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



